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= Trofeo Calligaris 2025 13,35,2025

natatoria

RISULTATI

100 Dorso Serie Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Trieste, Sabato 10/05/2025 ore 09:42

Cron: A - Base vasca: 50

Pos Cor Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1° 4  GONIZZI NICOLA 2011 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01:14.40
2° 5 DA PRATO LUCA S7 1983 Asd Gorizia Nuoto 01:17.25
3° 2  ZANOLLA GIOELE 2011 ONDABLU SSD 01:20.36
4° 6 PIVA SAMUEL 2011 RARI NANTES ALA 01:20.94
5° 3  DEIMICHEI ALESSIO 2010 RARI NANTES ALA 01:21.02
1° 4  LIZIO MATTEO 2011 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:12.35
2° 2  MORSUT NICOLA 2011 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:13.65
3° 5 BORGOBELLO SIMONE 2011 SANVITO NUOTO 01:13.73
4° 7 ORIENTI DIEGO 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 01:13.90
5° 0 SOMMACAMPAGNA MATTEO 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 01:15.14
6° 1 POLO SEBASTIAN 2011 CUS UDINE ASD 01:15.17
7° 6 LOVERO CARLO 2011 RARI NANTES TRIESTE SSD 01:15.46
8° 3 VECCHIATO JACOPO 2011 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 01:15.81
9° 8 KATORRI ENDRRI 2011 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:17.90
10° 9 MESINI MARTINO 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 01:21.12
1° 5 MINATTI RICCARDO 2010 HYDROS USD - ODERZO 01:07.25
2° 6 FERENCZI GERGO' 2011 Hod Usz6 SE 01:11.65
3* 9 CHIAMA RUBEN 2009 RARI NANTES TRIESTE SSD 01:11.73
4° 2 ERRANI FRANCESCO 2011 SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ 01:12.00
5° 4 LORENZON GABRIELE 2010 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:12.35
6° 7 RAGUSANO SAMUELE 2011 RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01:13.02
7° 1 PAGNOCA TIMOTHY 2011 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:13.45
8° 0 MATTEUCCI JACOPO 2011 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 01:13.60
- 3 MEDIOLI DEVOTO PIETRO 2011 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA ASS
- 8 MASSARI DARIO 2011 HYDROS USD - ODERZO ASS
1° 3 DRI SAMUELE 2007 CUS UDINE ASD 01:07.05
2° 6 COPPOLA VINCENZO 2010 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 01:07.43
3° 8 IONEL DENIS DUMITRU 2011 ARCA TEAM ASD 01:07.52
4° 5 BASTIANELLO DAVIDE 2008 G.P.NUOTO MIRA 01:07.56
5° 4 D'ADDIO SAMUELE 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01:07.68
6° 0 FELTRIN GABRIEL 2009 SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ 01:08.06
7° 9 COJUTTI FRANCESCO 2008 CUS UDINE ASD 01:08.79
8° 7 SORIENTE ALESSANDRO 2009 ONDABLU SSD 01:09.25
9° 2 CASA DANIELE 2010 CUS UDINE ASD 01:09.75
10° 1 VENTURINI NICOLO' 2010 CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO 01:10.17
1° 3  STEVANATO GIOVANNI 2009 SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ 01:04.65
2° 1 DAL BEN THOMAS 2008 SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ 01:05.70
3° 8 SOLESIN ELIA 2009 HYDROS USD - ODERZO 01:06.34
4° 6 VIANELLO LORENZO 2009 SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ 01:06.73
5° 4 NONINI TOMMASO 2006 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:06.89
6° 2 CORBO RICCARDO 2009 HYDROS USD - ODERZO 01:07.48
7° 9 AGOSTO ALESSANDRO S14 2003 Adus Triestina Nuoto 01:08.25
8° 7 BUSCEMI ANTONIO 2007 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:08.69
9° 0 RUMIATO ALESSANDRO 2009 PADOVANUOTO 01:11.43
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- 5 GARDENAL JACOPO
1° 6 RUTAR UMBERTO
2° 4 SURUC ALEX
3° 5 MARIN JACOPO
4° 1 MARJIN OLEG
5° 7 BUCCINO LORENZO
6° 2 ZOLETTO SAM
7° 3 FRANCIA RICCARDO
8° 0 BOSCO PIETRO
9° 8 P1ZZATO NICOLO'
10° 9 PIVA AMOS
1° 8 BRUNI FEDERICO
2° 6 REBULA MARK
3° 0 SALERA LEONARDO
4° 2 LANFRIT VITTORIO
5° 4 ZANCANI MASSIMO
6° 7 SHELYAKIN ANDREA
7° 3 BENOMAR YOUSRI
8° 1 RAVALICO LUKA
9° 5 BONELLI ISMAELE
10° 9 BERNARDEL MASSIMILIANO
1° 4 DESIDERIO LUCA
2° 6 VIANELLO MATTIA
3° 5 TOMBA GIOVANNI
4° 3 MESTRONI FEDERICO
5° 8 MOSCATO EMANUELE
6° 1 FERRARI LUCA
7° 7 CURTI RICCARDO
8° 0 BERTOLO LORENZO
9° 2 RAGAZZINI ELIA
10° 9 ZAMBITO MARSALA DAVIDE
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2009
2009
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2005
2008
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2009

2007
2002
2005
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2006
2008
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2009
2005
2006

10 SONO
FRIULI
VENEZIA
GIULIA

HYDROS USD - ODERZO

US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
ONDABLU SSD

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD
CUS UDINE ASD

CUS UDINE ASD

UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

RARI NANTES ALA

NS EMILIA SSD

US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD
US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
CUS UDINE ASD

NS EMILIA SSD

CUS UDINE ASD

RARI NANTES TRIESTE SSD
RARI NANTES TRIESTE SSD
HYDROS USD - ODERZO

NS EMILIA SSD
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
CUS UDINE ASD
CUS UDINE ASD

NS EMILIA SSD

NS EMILIA SSD

NS EMILIA SSD
ARCA TEAM ASD
NS EMILIA SSD
TEAM VERONA SSD
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01:01.81
01:01.83
01:03.09
01:04.56
01:04.71
01:04.74
01:05.34
01:05.36
01:05.61
01:07.05

01:02.08
01:02.19
01:02.49
01:02.88
01:02.99
01:03.09
01:03.17
01:03.40
01:03.81
01:06.34

00:56.56
00:58.81
00:59.19
00:59.39
00:59.77
00:59.83
01:00.11
01:00.50
01:01.08
01:01.12
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